MEEN B ZETLEES
ST IER

BRHEA - 88/01/01 ~ 113/12/31

HIENH: 114/08/18
HX: 1

HHA {HEEHRAE fi B SEE (3% BR7HE
BEHE R 6120 FEijta
L HAsEER H 0
92/11/11 9211110005 I 2 JE R i 2 e 10,000 5 10,000
A&t 10,000 0
93/10/13 9310130001 gammm;%ﬂﬂmﬂﬁ@@ 100,000 & 110,000
At 100,000 0
93/12/31 9312310026 GEEEA AR S 100,000 f& 10,000
At 0 100,000
94/01/26 9401260007 R st RERAZE 50,000 & 60,000
R4
Hit 50,000 0
94/02/25 9402250014 %%Ajtﬁ%/ﬁﬁﬁ)%l L 50,000 & 110,000
Hit 50,000 0
94/04/06 9404060003 R4 — AP E 250,000 5 360,000
94/04/06 9404060003 RIR 4 — MBS 250,000 5 610,000
94/04/28 9404280008 %ﬁbbﬂ}%&fﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ@ 10,000 5 620,000
Hit 510,000 0
94/06/21 9406210006 Bk S e S 50,000 & 670,000
Hit 50,000 0
94/07/22 9407220003 BEK SR 50,000 & 720,000
A&t 50,000 0
94/10/04 9410040004 RS g TR 23 5 50,000 & 770,000
i
Azt 50,000 0
94/12/23 9412230003 B Eg g E 30,000 5 800,000
94/12/31 9412310009 0 EEAHAMELS 810,000 & 10,000
Het 30,000 810,000
95/01/13 9501130005 BRI FEEES 200,000 & 190,000
NI E B
At 200,000 0
95/02/09 9502090002 eIt N R 100,000 H 290,000
95/02/20 9502200001 s e db i PR FLTR 100,000 5 390,000
A YN =
Azt 200,000 0
95/03/28 9503280007 AR A 240,000 & 630,000
At 240,000 0
95/04/07 9504070002 TR R S e e A 20,000 5 650,000
95/04/27 9504270002 iﬁ%@?r%%ﬁ%ﬂ&i 30,000 % 680,000
K
Hit 50,000 0
95/08/15 9508150011 g 4 28 iR A < e B IR 4 240,000 i 440,000
95/08/21 9508210007 e e IN =D %=1 e A 2,000 & 442,000
A&t 2,000 240,000
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MEEN B ZETLEES

KR IENR
SIETHHE: 114/08/18
EREER - 88/01/01 ~ 113/12/31 H&X: 2
H A HEESERE  fEE RS S| HHEH (£33 BREH
EHEAHE: 6120 Ei=li
95/09/15 9509150003 3 GALAHYIRR A= TR 30,000 f 472,000
7
Hat 30,000 0
95/10/31 9510310005 3 Ejij@ﬁ%@ﬁibs}fi;ﬁb@%%% 3,000 fe 475,000
HEt 3,000 0
95/12/31 9512310002 0 “EEUAHAEZS 485,000 &= 10,000
Het 0 485,000
96/03/30 9603300007 3 IEBIR S B i 5,000 = 5,000
96/03/30 9603300007 3 {HBRL S i 5,000 i 0
AHET 10,000 0
96/04/03 9604030005 3 /J%BB%MGIAI NG VSE] 150,000 & 150,000
96/04/03 9604030005 3 /ﬁﬁfj%ﬁ‘lf/\l INEHIRE 17,308 & 167,308
96/04/03 9604030005 3 /QBE%7F$IIAI/\§’@H*&’$*F‘? 40,384 & 207,692
96/04/03 9604030005 3 ﬁﬁ)ﬁ%ﬁlf/‘l/&ﬁﬁmﬁﬁf S 92,308 & 300,000
96/04/16 9604160005 3 Wzﬁﬂﬂﬁ:ﬁﬂ:ﬂtiﬁ 10,000 i 310,000
96/04/16 9604160005 3 WK B ERcAer 1,154 i 311,154
96/04/16 9604160005 3 WK B Bk Aer 2,692 i3 313,846
96/04/16 9604160005 3 WK R ERAEr 6,154 i 320,000
A&t 320,000 0
96/05/22 9605220010 3 %ﬁ%%ﬁ%ﬂ%é%ﬁﬁﬁiﬁ 150,000 & 470,000
o K
96/05/22 9605220010 3 J{%%%j@ﬁﬁé%ﬂﬁiﬁ% 75,000 & 545,000
A
96/05/22 9605220010 3 ?B@gk¥b¥fﬁéE§fTﬁiuﬁ 75,000 & 620,000
FE 4
A&t 300,000 0
96/08/31 9608310004 3 BOHREEACERN T E 2,000 & 622,000
A&t 2,000 0
96/09/30 9609300001 3 *gﬁbM;ﬁE?fé@ﬁ% a7 FRk 2,000 & 624,000
AET 2,000 0
96/12/31 9612310029 0 “EEIAHAE RS 634,000 & 10,000
AHEt 0 634,000
97/04/16 9704160006 3 ElEEILmAEIK B e 10,000 & 0
Hit 10,000 0
97/07/30 9707300012 3 LIENRH T R 2,000 & 2,000
HEt 2,000 0
97/12/31 9712310050 0 “EEUAHAERS 12,000 £ 10,000
Het 0 12,000
98/04/21 9804210003 3 EEhEIEm K B 10,000 & 0
A&t 10,000 0
98/07/27 9807270002 3 EBRMFARZE -1 2EEE 250,000 & 250,000
VANCEi=)UES
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MEEN B ZETLEES

TR
HIETHEA: 114/08/18
ERIEHT : 88/01/01 ~ 113/12/31 HRK: 3
HHH HZEGRE R fE (Eoa k= =Wk x| (E35 BREHE
RIEHE: 6120 7Ll
Aat 250,000 0
98/08/10 9808100012 ggﬁ%ﬂiﬁ%ﬁmﬁ%ﬁﬁ - 250,000 & 500,000
[EA
A&t 250,000 0
98/10/16 9810160002 %gﬁ&%gﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ/ﬁb- 5,000 & 505,000
[EA
98/10/16 9810160002 g%gﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ%@iﬁb- 5,000 & 510,000
At 10,000 0
98/12/31 9812310052 GEEUAHATES 520,000 & 10,000
A&t 0 520,000
99/04/13 9904130001 @mﬁﬂﬂﬁméﬁ BX 10,000 f& 0
A&t 10,000 0
99/09/30 9909300007 HHF EEE. ZFI AN R E P A 12,000 & 12,000
Ny =Ei=]
A&t 12,000 0
99/12/31 9912310067 “ERARHATE G 22,000 £ 10,000
A&t 0 22,000
100/04/01 10004010006 {gﬂmfﬁwﬂ%ﬁiék 10,000 & 0
A&t 10,000 0
100/10/13 10010130002 I H R SRR E G T EE) 12,000 & 12,000
At 12,000 0
100/12/31 10012310019 GEEUAHAE LS 22,000 £ 10,000
At 0 22,000
101/04/17 10104170002 1014538 AR /K B Red= g 10,000 & 0
AHat 10,000 0
101/12/31 10112310010 GERUAHATE R 10,000 & 10,000
A&t 0 10,000
102/06/28 10206280001 BRI E M A ETE 2,000 = 8,000
@JEEJJ%Z’
A&t 2,000 0
103/03/03 0303010 %Eﬁ%}%%égﬁﬁﬁg 5,800,000 & 5,792,000
A&t 5,800,000 0
103/05/06 0506003 GALTAHAK ERcd g 10,000 & 5,802,000
A&t 10,000 0
103/07/04 0704006 Ea‘(lf;#;f&rm% Fedx 20,000,000 & 25,802,000
= B
103/07/09 0709006 T 3 - e R 24,200,000 & 50,002,000
103/07/09 0709007 %%B-FEW&EFB#H@) f& 225k 1,941,100 £ 51,943,100
103/07/09 0709008 THEMEJE(F&}%CWITE&CWQ 18,573,436 & 70,516,536
TELERR) - T E T
103/07/31 0731016 3 (EMEETERC - EE R 10,551,695 H 81,068,231
103/07/31 0731017 3 {EEEMERE-TEASY 1,979,193 & 83,047,424
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MEEN B ZETLEES

KR IENR
SIETHHA: 114/08/18
BRI - 88/01/01 ~ 113/12/31 HK: 4
H A {HEESERE RS EPaks| HHE%E (£33 BREE
BHEASE: 6120 Ei=li
103/07/31 0731018 gﬁa,ﬁf@ﬁ%é fGZ R 8,901,659 & 91,949,083
103/07/31 0731019 b=l A B R e 742,064 & 92,691,147
Het 86,889,147 0
103/08/07 0807007 A%%tfﬁ @Jﬁ%ﬂz%ﬂ 10,000 & 92,701,147
B ()
103/08/20 0820001 Zl&)\ﬁ&z%%%égﬁ 5,000,000 5 97,701,147
103/08/20 0820004 fGCXHee 5,000,000 & 102,701,147
Hit 10,010,000 0
103/09/05 0905001 CLFEET 2,609,986 & 105,311,133
Het 2,609,986 0
103/10/02 1002003 GZFEEE 2,614,558 & 107,925,691
Hat 2,614,558 0
104/03/30 0330003 ALK Efcd g 10,000 & 107,935,691
Hit 10,000 0
104/07/16 0716003 Eﬁl/ikﬁl&z% e FEE 3,872 & 107,939,563
Hit 3,872 0
105/08/15 0815001 @\ﬁgﬁﬁﬁl&ﬁa‘ﬁ%ﬂ 6,000 & 107,945,563
AN =
Hit 6,000 0
105/09/30 0930006 géﬁ%lwﬁl&%ﬁﬁﬂ 150,000 & 108,095,563
= /=
HEt 150,000 0
107/03/29 10703290002 iz LR SHE PPN B i) 5,000 & 108,100,563
Hit 5,000 0
107/07/23 10707230002 B Hh B E R 55,000 & 108,155,563
Hit 55,000 0
107/10/15 10710150001 1§7$¥E§§§M jJI@T%&E 89,000 & 108,244,563
== &K
Het 89,000 0
107/12/31 10712310037 GEEEAHATR S 149,000 f& 108,095,563
Het 0 149,000
108/05/08 10805080006 SlbmEAK Bt e 10,000 & 108,105,563
Hit 10,000 0
108/12/31 10812310033 “EEEAHATE S 10,000 f& 108,095,563
Hit 0 10,000
109/05/22 10905220001 1094 T [ S8 HLOGORE =125 126,000 & 108,221,563
TEEIRE] ) BB
Hit 126,000 0
109/11/01 10911010003 gﬁ;;;tw(}o;ﬁ B EENE 1 33,000 f& 108,188,563
B
HEt 0 33,000
109/12/31 10912310041 EECAHAE R 93,000 f& 108,095,563
Hit 0 93,000
FHEE BOUE Er BEA Hay 22



MEEN B ZETLEES

ST IER

BRHEA - 88/01/01 ~ 113/12/31

HIENH: 114/08/18
HZK: 5

H#H {HEESRHS B (EPPE Shem BE BREH
REEMASE: 6120 1l
111/04/19 11104190003 C NBEEPE TR 200,000 f& 108,295,563
HEICR IR E MR
KemiH ) B
Hat 200,000 0
111/10/31 11110310004 FWE&%B?%FB%;M Qe 300,000 f& 108,595,563
S DR SR R L AR
flire | )
Hat 300,000 0
111/12/31 11112310035 SERA TR 500,000 f& 108,095,563
A&t 0 500,000
113/04/17 11304170001 0403 £ N FE AR fE I RAOH 100,000 & 108,195,563
B
Hat 100,000 0
113/12/31 11312310041 SRS 100,000  f& 108,095,563
Hat 0 100,000
E4) 111,835,563 3,740,000
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